Hwang Bu Ja Menu

https://menuweb.menu
65 New Rd, Parsippany, NJ, 07054, Parsippany-Troy Hills, United States
(+1)9738088981

The Card of Hwang Bu Ja from Parsippany-Troy Hills contains about 37 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $11.8.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/parsippany-troy-hills/hwang-bu-ja-2/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/parsippany-troy-hills/hwang-bu-ja-2

Hwang Bu Ja Menu

Vegetarian

29. RAMEN $9.0
Sauces

BBQ

From The Grill

RIBS

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SOUP

Bbq And Dry Fried

23. BUL GO GlI $14.0
Soups

7. BEEF TOFU SOUP $11.0
8. PORK TOFU SOUP $11.0
Tofu

2. SEAFOOD TOFU SOUP $11.0
5. MUSHROOM TOFU SOUP $11.0
Ingredients Used

KIMCHI

EGG

TOFU

BEEF

Starters

17. RICE IN A HOTPOT WITH TOFU $10.0

CUCUMBER AND BEAN SPROUT

31. TOFU SOUP WITH HAND-MADE
NOODLE

30. SALTWATER CLAM KALGUKSU
28. YUKGAEJANG

27. BUDAE JJIGAE

26. DOL SOT BI BIRN BOB

25. KIMCHI JJIGAE

24. JAP CHAE

22. NOODLES IN SPICY SEAFOOD
BROTH WITH SEAFOOD, ONION
AND BOCKCHOY

21. NOODLES WITH SOYBEAN
SAUCE WITH POTATOES AND
PIECES OF PORK BELLY

20. BABY OCTOPUS, UDON
NOODLE ON TOP WITH
ONION/CABBAGE ON A SKILLET

19. FISH BROTH FISH CAKE WITH
JAPANESE UDON NOODLE

18. VEGETARIAN FRIED DUMPING

15. BUCK WHEAT NOODLES WITH
EGG AND SEASONED SPICY
SAUCE

14. COLD BUCK WHEAT
NOODLES, WITH RADDISH, EGG
AND SPICY YELLOW SAUCE
TROOTH.

13. SEAFOOD AND SCALLONS
GRILLED PANCAKE

12. PORK CHOP DEEPFRIED WITH
SAUCE ON THE SIDE

11. SPICYIMILD PORK BELLY BBQ

10. KOREAN SHORT RIB BBQ
KALBI

9. OYSTER TOFU SOUP
6. MISO TOFU SOUP

4. CLAM TOFU SOUP

3. KIMCHI TOFU SOUP

$12.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$15.0

$10.0

$9.0

$17.0

$9.0

$10.0

$11.0

$11.0

$15.0

$12.0
$14.0
$18.0

$11.0
$11.0
$11.0
$11.0



Hwang Bu Ja Menu

1. MIXED TOTU SOUP $11.0

Hwang Bu Ja

65 New Rd, Parsippany, NJ, Opening Hours:
07054, Parsippany-Troy Hills, Sunday 11:00-21:00
United States Monday 11:00-21:00

Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00

Made with menuweb.menu



https://menuweb.menu/

