



Hwang Bu Ja Menu

https://menuweb.menu 65 New Rd, Parsippany, NJ, 07054, Parsippany-Troy Hills, United States (+1)9738088981









Hwang Bu Ja Menu



Vegetarian		31. TOFU SOUP WITH HAND-MADE	\$12.0
29. RAMEN	\$9.0	NOODLE 30. SALTWATER CLAM KALGUKSU	\$12.0
		28. YUKGAEJANG	\$12.0
Sauces		27. BUDAE JJIGAE	\$12.0
BBQ		26. DOL SOT BI BIRN BOB	\$12.0
From The Crill		25. KIMCHI JJIGAE	\$12.0
From The Grill RIBS These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served SOUP		24. JAP CHAE	\$15.0
		22. NOODLES IN SPICY SEAFOOD BROTH WITH SEAFOOD, ONION	\$10.0
		AND BOCKCHOY	
		21. NOODLES WITH SOYBEAN SAUCE WITH POTATOES AND PIECES OF PORK BELLY	\$9.0
Bbq And Dry Fried		20. BABY OCTOPUS, UDON NOODLE ON TOP WITH ONION/CABBAGE ON A SKILLET	\$17.0
23. BUL GO GI	\$14.0	19. FISH BROTH FISH CAKE WITH JAPANESE UDON NOODLE	\$9.0
Soups		18. VEGETARIAN FRIED DUMPING	\$10.0
7. BEEF TOFU SOUP	\$11.0	15. BUCK WHEAT NOODLES WITH EGG AND SEASONED SPICY SAUCE	044.0
8. PORK TOFU SOUP	\$11.0		\$11.0
Tofu 2. SEAFOOD TOFU SOUP	\$11.0	14. COLD BUCK WHEAT NOODLES, WITH RADDISH, EGG AND SPICY YELLOW SAUCE TROOTH.	\$11.0
5. MUSHROOM TOFU SOUP	\$11.0	13. SEAFOOD AND SCALLONS GRILLED PANCAKE	\$15.0
Ingredients Used		12. PORK CHOP DEEPFRIED WITH SAUCE ON THE SIDE	\$12.0
KIMCHI		11. SPICY/MILD PORK BELLY BBQ	\$14.0
EGG		10. KOREAN SHORT RIB BBQ	\$18.0
TOFU		KALBI	
BEEF		9. OYSTER TOFU SOUP	\$11.0
Starters		6. MISO TOFU SOUP	\$11.0
		4. CLAM TOFU SOUP	\$11.0
17. RICE IN A HOTPOT WITH TOFU CUCUMBER AND BEAN SPROUT	\$10.0	3. KIMCHI TOFU SOUP	\$11.0

Hwang Bu Ja Menu



1. MIXED TOTU SOUP

\$11.0

Hwang Bu Ja

65 New Rd, Parsippany, NJ, 07054, Parsippany-Troy Hills, United States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:

Sunday 11:00-21:00 Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00

